## **Crossfit Infernal Waiver**

Full Name:			G	THE CONTRACTOR
Address:				IVISHVI:
City:	State:	Zip:		
Phone:	Emergency Co	ntact Name:		_
<b>Emergency Contact Ph</b>				
Waiver and Release of Liabilit Infernal Performance and Fit		ger Dr. #14   Cha	undler, AZ 85286	
include, but are not limited to: fa myself, my training partner, or of that any of these above mentioner responsibility for the risks that I	alls which can result in seriouther people around me, injued risks may result in seriou am exposing myself to and lass while at Infernal Perfor	ous injury or death ary or death due to as injury or death t accept full respon mance and Fitness	wed in all aspects of physical training. I, injury or death due to negligence on improper use or failure of equipment o myself and or my child(s). I willing asibility for any injury or death that make LLC. I, the undersigned acknowled.	the part of t. I am aware ly assume full ay result from
voluntarily participating in the a Infernal Performance and Fitnes demands, actions or rights of act activity, including those alleged principals, agents, employees, as executors, assigns, or transfered remain in full legal force and eff LLC. to administer first aid deer	ctivities available at Inferna s, LLC., their principals, ag tion, which are related to, ar ly attributed to the negligen and volunteers. This agreeme s. If any portion of this agre fect. I also give full permiss med necessary, and in case of	al Performance and ents, employees, a rise out of, or are it acts or omissions ent shall be binding ement is held inva- tion for any person of serious illness o	nsideration of the fact that I am willing I Fitness, LLC., I, the undersigned her and volunteers from any and all liabiling any way connected with my particips of Infernal Performance and Fitness, grupon me, my successors, representable idid, I agree that the remainder of the acconnected with Infernal Performance or injury, I give permission to call for a call facility deemed necessary for my/t	reby release ty, claims, pation in this LLC., their tives, heirs, agreement shall and Fitness, medical and or
and Fitness, LLC. Therefore, the him/herself or to any other particle behalf, be required to incur attor further agree to indemnify and he volunteers from liability for the intentional act or omission while.  I have read and understood the obligates me to indemnify the caused by my negligent or interpretation.	e participant accepts financi- cipant due to his/her neglige mey's fees and costs to enfo- cold harmless Infernal Perfo- injury or death of any perso- e participating in activities of the foregoing assumption of parties named for any liab	al responsibility for ence. Should the all pree this agreement rmance and Fitnes on(s) and damage to offered by Infernal risk, and release bility for injury on	types of activities offered by Infernal or any injury that the participant may be bove mentioned parties, or anyone act, I agree to reimburse them for such fiss, LLC., their principals, agents, emp o property that may result from my not Performance and Fitness, LLC.  To fliability and I understand that be redeath of any person and damage to by signing this form I am waiving verson.	cause either to ting on their fees and costs. I loyees, and egligent or by signing it to property
	of liability and agree to its to		d, have read the above and understood my myself. I understand that by signing	
Adult Name (Please Print):				
under the age of 18) I, the under	signed parent or legal guard d release of liability and ag	lian of the child sh ree to its terms on	e terms: PARENTAL CONSENT, (nown above, have read the above and behalf of my child and myself. I underself.	understood the
Parent or Guardian Name (Pleas	se Print):			
Parent or Guardian Signature: _				